City of Barrie

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-0	G-314	Version:	3	Name:			
Туре:	Refe	erral Item			Status:	Received		
File created:	10/1	7/2019			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	11/4	/2019			Final action:	11/4/2019		
Title:	APPLICATION FOR A ZONING BY-LAW AMENDMENT - SUBMITTED BY INNOVATIVE PLANNING SOLUTIONS ON BEHALF OF 2591451 ONTARIO INC 829 ESSA ROAD (WARD 7) (FILE: D14-1683)							
	clos	Councillor, N. Harris declared a potential pecuniary interest on the foregoing matter as she lives in close proximity to the subject property. She did not participate in the discussion or vote on the matter. She remained at the Council table.						
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. PM 191028 Notice - 829 Essa Road.pdf, 2. PM 191028 Presentation 829 Essa Road.pdf, 3. PM 191028 Memo - 829 Essa Road.pdf, 4. PM 191028 Correspondence - 829 Essa Road.pdf, 5. ADDITIONS - PM 191028 Correspondence - 829 Essa Road.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Ac	tion	Result	
11/4/2019	3	City Cou	incil		R	eceived		
10/28/2019	2	General	Committee		re	commended for receipt (Sectio	n "E")	
				I ^\^/				

APPLICATION FOR A ZONING BY-LAW AMENDMENT - SUBMITTED BY INNOVATIVE PLANNING SOLUTIONS ON BEHALF OF 2591451 ONTARIO INC. - 829 ESSA ROAD (WARD 7) (FILE: D14-1683)

Councillor, N. Harris declared a potential pecuniary interest on the foregoing matter as she lives in close proximity to the subject property. She did not participate in the discussion or vote on the matter. She remained at the Council table.

Barrie